e
CHILDCARE

AERO STROLLER

Product Description

The Childcare Aero lightweight and
compact stroller makes outings with
your child enjoyable. The Aero stroller
includes a parent tray with storage, a
cup holder and a large storage basket
underneath to keep all your essentials
close. The seat fully reclines for added
comfort during sleep time and the
adjustable five-point safety harness will
keep your child safe while cruising.

It also features a large canopy to
protect them from the outside elements
and the large viewing window to keep
an eye on your little one.

Specification

Product (mm)
Product Folded (mm)
Inside Seat (mm)
Display Carton (mm)
Export Carton (mm)

Features

+  Compact and easy to fold
Lightweight 6.6 kg
Easy one hand fold
Multiple position recline suitable for
newborn
Adjustable leg extension
5 point safety harness
Parent tray with cup holder
Shoulder Pads Included
Extendable canopy
Large shopping basket with a
weight limit of 5 kg

Weight

Carton Weight
Weight Limit

Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material

IRTERLEN

Item Code

™

o haulo

childcare

Length Width Height
770
840
315
790

790

460
460
300
200
200

1040
380
420
390
390

6.64 kg

7.61 kg

17 kg

1

Birth - 36 months approx. (or 17 kQ)
Polyester, Polyurethane Foam
Aluminium, Plastic, Eva
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CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS

K *CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




