CHILDCARE AERO STROLLER







Product Description

The Childcare Aero lightweight and compact stroller makes outings with your child enjoyable. The Aero stroller includes a parent tray with storage, a cup holder and a large storage basket underneath to keep all your essentials close. The seat fully reclines for added comfort during sleep time and the adjustable five-point safety harness will keep your child safe while cruising. It also features a large canopy to protect them from the outside elements and the large viewing window to keep an eye on your little one.

Features

- Compact and easy to fold
- Lightweight 6.6 kg
- Easy one hand fold
- Multiple position recline suitable for newborn
- Adjustable leg extension
- 5 point safety harness
- Parent tray with cup holder
- Shoulder Pads Included
- Extendable canopy
- Large shopping basket with a weight limit of 5 kg



Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm)	770	460	1040
Product Folded (mm)	840	460	380
Inside Seat (mm)	315	300	420
Display Carton (mm)	790	200	390
Export Carton (mm)	790	200	390
Weight	6.64 kg		
Carton Weight	7.61 kg		
Weight Limit	17 kg		
Pack Size	1		
Age Suitability	Birth - 36 months approx. (or 17 kg)		
Soft Goods Material	Polyester, Polyurethane Foam		
Hard Goods Material	Aluminium, Plastic, Eva		

Item Code	Colour	Barcode
015265-002	BLACK	9314824027350



* CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement.